C
-A
-2
02
3
©
20
23

(in.)
Model
No.
Drill Bit
Diameter
(in.)
Quantity
Box Carton
3/8 x 7 HELI37700A
7⁄32
or
1/4
50 400
3/8 x 8 HELI37800A 50 400
3/8 x 9 HELI37900A 50 400
3/8 x 10 HELI371000A 50 200
3/8 x 11 HELI371100A 50 200
3/8 x 12 HELI371200A 50 200
3/8 x 14 HELI371400A 50 200
3/8 x 16 HELI371600A 50 200
3/8 x 18 HELI371800A 50 200
3/8 x 20 HELI372000A 50 200
Special order lengths are also available; contact Simpson Strong-Tie for
details.
Watch how to install Heli-Tie helical wall tie
at strongtie.com/helitie.